
0.5-1.0 m

1.0-2.0 m

2.0-3.0 m

>3.0 m

Evacuation Map of Maifeng Village, Mailiao Township, Yunlin County

Mailiao Township Emergency 
Operation Center,(EOC)
TEL: 05-6938911

Chief of Village:ZI-WEI WU(吳子瑋)
Mobile: 0919-001-700

Mailiao Police Office
TEL: 05-6932030

Mailiao Fire Department
TEL: 05-6933143

Soil and Water Conservation Bureau

http://246.swcb.gov.tw/

Water Resources Agency

http://www.wra.gov.tw/

Directorate General of Highways

http://www.thb.gov.tw/

Population：9,917people

Shelter: Jhennan Temple

Accommodate: 480 people

Address: No. 27-6, Xinxing Rd., 
Mailiao Township

TEL: 05-6932318

Shelter: Gongfan Temple(Park)

Accommodate: 640 people

Address: No. 9, Guangfu Rd., 
Mailiao Township

TEL: 05-6932033

Floods: Vertical refuge. People live 
in lowlands go to shelters.
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